40967

ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST KS1736

For Value Received, the undersigned as Beneficiary, hereby grants, conveys, assigns and transfers to Western United Life Assurance Company, a corporation whose address is W. 929 Sprague Ave., Spokane, Washington, 99201, all beneficial interest under that certain Trust Deed, dated April 10, 1995, executed by Thomas A. Barth, Grantor, to Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc., Trustee, and recorded on April 12, 1995, in Volume M95, at page 9194, under Instrument No. 98255, Records of Klamath County, Oregon, describing land therein as:

Lot 8, Block "B" of Homecrest, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon. Code 41 Map 3909-3AB-TL-400

Together with note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon, with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust.

The undersigned hereby covenants to and with assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary or his successor in interest under said trust deed and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein; that he has good right to sell, transfer and assign the same, or other obligation secured thereby, and that there is now unpaid on the

**	and the second of the second o	rember 12, 1997. f <u>Jecenber</u> , 1997
DATED: this	/C uay of	
		Lila Pearl Murphy, Trustee of the Lila Pearl Murphy 199
		Lila Pearl Murphy, Trustee of the Lila Pearl Murphy 199
		Family Trust
		마이크를 통해 있는 것이 없는 것이 되었다. 그는 사람들은 사람들은 사람들이 되었다. 그는 것이 되었다면 되었다. 그는 것이 되었다. 그는 것이 되었다면 되었다. 그는 것이 되었다면 되었다. 그는 것이 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면
When Recorded	Return To:	요. : ### 1986년 1986년 1일 : 1982년 1985년 1986년 1982년 1982년 사용한 2012년 1982년 1982
Western United I Attn.: Mira Kenn		e Company
W. 929 Sprague	Ave.	이 사용 기를 하게 되는 다음이 생활하게 보다면 하는데 다른데 보다.
Spokane, WA 9	9201	시작하는 회사 이 전환 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
		보이는 사람들은 전에 환경하는 사람들이 되었다. 그는 사람들은 사람들은 사람들이 가장 사람들이 가장 보다는 것이다.
Account Referen	ce:	#123047-3
Account Referen	ce:	#123047-3
		<u> </u>
STATE OF	OREGON)) ss.
)) ss.
STATE OF	OREGON KLAMAT	SS.
STATE OF County of On this day Murphy 1992 F	OREGON KLAMAT personally apple	peared before me, Lila Pearl Murphy, Trustee of the Lila Pearto me known to be the individual(s) described in and wh
STATE OF County of On this day Murphy 1992 F	OREGON KLAMAT personally apple amily Trust, 14 thin and foregon	peared before me, Lila Pearl Murphy, Trustee of the Lila Pearto me known to be the individual(s) described in and what in the coing instrument, and acknowledged thatSHE
STATE OF County of On this day Murphy 1992 F	OREGON KLAMAT personally apple amily Trust, 11 thin and foregular.	peared before me, Lila Pearl Murphy, Trustee of the Lila Pearto me known to be the individual(s) described in and wh
STATE OF County of On this day Murphy 1992 F executed the wi signed the same purposes thereir	OREGON KLAMAT personally apple amily Trust, the thin and foregone as HER mentioned.	peared before me, Lila Pearl Murphy, Trustee of the Lila Peart of the known to be the individual(s) described in and who in the line of the Lila Pearl of the known to be the individual of the line o
STATE OF County of On this day Murphy 1992 F executed the wi signed the same purposes thereir	OREGON KLAMAT personally apple amily Trust, the thin and foregone as HER mentioned.	peared before me, Lila Pearl Murphy, Trustee of the Lila Pearto me known to be the individual(s) described in and what in the coing instrument, and acknowledged thatSHE
STATE OF County of On this day Murphy 1992 F executed the wi signed the same purposes thereir	OREGON KLAMAT personally apple amily Trust, the thin and foregone as HER mentioned.	peared before me, Lila Pearl Murphy, Trustee of the Lila Pearl to me known to be the individual(s) described in and who going instrument, and acknowledged that
STATE OF County of On this day Murphy 1992 F executed the wi signed the same purposes thereir Given under	OREGON KLAMAT personally apple amily Trust, the thin and foregone as HER mentioned.	peared before me, Lila Pearl Murphy, Trustee of the Lila Peart of the known to be the individual(s) described in and who in the line of the Lila Pearl of the known to be the individual of the line o

50252 40967

97 De 17 Pr. 43 Vol. 2727 Paga 40966

ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF K51736

For Very Buckived, the undersigned as Beneficiary, hereby grants, convoys, assigns and trens are to Western United Life Assurance Company, a corporation whose address is W. 925 Smade Ave., Spokane, Washington, 99201, all beneficial interest under that corrain The Libert, dated April 10, 1995, executed by Thomas A. Barth, Granter, to Aspen Tula & ew western Trustnesand redorded on April 12, 1995, in Volume MOb, at page 9194, under

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Klamath County Title Filed for record at request of . P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. A.D., 19 97 at 1:43 December on Page ____40966 Mortgages of_ Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk \$15.00 attlun Koon By _ FEE The constitution of the co the undersigned hereby coveriants to and with assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary or his successor in interest under said trust ducd and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein; that he has good right to sell, transfer and assign the same, and the nete or other obligation secured thereby, and that there is now unpaid on the obligations secured by said trust deed the sum of not less than \$82,266.37 (approximately) with interest than on from November 12, 1997; DATES this / day of Lilo Pearl Murphy, Trustee of the Lila Pearl Murphy 1932 Family Trust Winen Recorded Return To: Western United Life Assurance Company Attait Med Kooney VI. 920 Sprogrie Ave. Spokage, WA 99201 #123047-3 Account Reference: OKKĊON, STATEOF KLAMATH On this day personally appeared before me, Lila Pearl Murphy, Trustee of the Lila Pearl Marghy 1992 Family Trust, to me known to be the individual(s) described in and who executed the within and foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that appropriate sioned the same as HER ... free and voluntary act and deed, for the uses and ใ**ปอกเดโ**ร้เอกร กลากกป ครองแกน in the rate of the party and send the best followers of the party of t Natary Public in and for the State of and the state of th

Residing at Kinnash Basis, Oberson

My commission expires: 1201-2000

หอดีคืออาล

MODARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. OS1373 COMMISSION NO. OS1373